
 

 

 

Subtitle

37.1%

34.3%

8.6%

7.7%

5.7%

4.0%

2.1%

Phys ica l  Medicine & Rehab

Evaluation & Management

Major Surgery

Radiology

Medicine

Minor Surgery

Chiropractic

Lab & Pathology

Not Otherwise Class ified

Physician Services Payment
% PYMTSum TotalService Category

37.1%$ 124,172,019.00Physical Medicine & Rehab
34.3%$ 114,898,430.00Evaluation & Management

8.6%$ 25,786,059.00Major Surgery
7.7%$ 28,700,892.00Radiology
5.7%$ 19,247,817.00Medicine
4.0%$ 13,254,949.00Minor Surgery
2.1%$ 6,932,213.00Chiropractic
0.5%$ 1,705,205.00Lab & Pathology
0.0%$ 82,444.00Not Otherwise Classified

$ 334,780,028.00


